745292CPCFCost Code:

Car: PLYMOUTH
Color: SCORCH RED

Customer: OWNER TO PAY

WB2010 WB64  WBE68

58.42%

17.89% 11.03%

Tinting Guide 6/15/2020
WB2010 BINDER 1

WB64
WBS8
WB50
WBO01
WB06

MAGENTA HS
DARK VIOLET
BRIGHT RED
WHITE HS
BLACK HS

Non-Cum Guide 6/15/2020
WB2010 BINDER 1

WB&4
wWB68
WB50
WBO01
WB06

MAGENTA HS
DARK VIOLET
BRIGHT RED
WHITE HS
BLACK HS

Mix Size: 32.00z (Quart)
573.0
748.5
856.7
963.5
972.9
980.8

Mix Size: 32.00z (Quart)
573.0
175.5
108.2
106 8
0.4

7.9

PO/RO # 18525

MIXED BY: PETE'S AUTO BODY OF OWEN SOUND 6/15/2020

WB60 WB01  WBO06
10.89% 0.96% 0.81%

CROMAX PRO WBC
Code: R6

Year 1969
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Formula #: 745292CP

AP
60

LE
216

oo R|Boo<

AP
0.5

LE
1.8

Formula #: 745292CP
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